DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
1
ISO-9001
Registered
ESTABLISHED RELIABILITY MIL-QUALIFIED

0.450
(11.4)
HOW TO ORDER:
Sample Part No.:
            RNC-55   H   7500   F   S
MIL Style
RNC = Solderable/
weldable leads
Power Rating
50= 1/20 watt
55= 1/10 watt
60= 1/8 watt
T.C. Characteristics
K= ±100 ppm/°C
H= ±50 ppm/°C
J= ±25 ppm/°C
Resistance
First three digits represent significant
figures; fourth digit is number of zeros.
Tolerance
F=±1%, D= ±0.5%, B= ±0.1%
Failure Rate
S = 0.001% for 1000 hrs. (60% confidence)
NOTE: 1- Conformally coated construction on all 1/8W nominal sizes.     2- Only available in F tolerance above 1M ohm.
Environmental Conditions
Thermal Shock
Overload
Low Temperature Operation
Terminal Strength
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Resistance to Soldering Heat
Moisture Resistance
Shock, Medium Impact
Vibration, High Frequency
2.000 - Hour Life
10,000 - Hour Life
High Temperature Exposure